

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.
DATE : 12.12.2025**

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)	Date
57 CRA NO. 243 OF 2017 58 CRA NO. 12 OF 2020 59 CRA NO. 35 OF 2024 61 CRA NO. 91 OF 2025 62 CRA NO. 129 OF 2025 63 SECOND APPEAL NO. 57 OF 2014 64 SECOND APPEAL NO. 67 OF 2014 65 SECOND APPEAL NO. 203 OF 2014 66 SECOND APPEAL NO. 271 OF 2014 67 SECOND APPEAL NO. 739 OF 2015 69 FIRST APPEAL NO. 302 OF 2021 70 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2122 OF 2024	... 14.01.2026
71 CROSS APPEAL NO. 2 OF 2024 IN FA/1493/2022 72 CRA NO. 51 OF 2024 73 SECOND APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2010 74 SECOND APPEAL NO. 568 OF 2010	... 15.01.2026

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)