



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. S. V. Hange, Mr. N. D. Raje, Mr.
S. N. Morampalle, respectively.

CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.
DATE : 05.02.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
115 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 71 OF 2025 116 CRA NO.23 OF 2015, 117 CRA NO.145 OF 2017 118 CRA NO.67 OF 2018, 121 CRA NO. 91 OF 2025 125 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2676 OF 2025 126 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2954 OF 2025 127 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2956 OF 2025 129 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9321/2024 IN FAST/22749/2024 130 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11920 OF 2024 IN FAST/22026/2024 131 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7443 OF 2025 IN FAST/16891/2025 132 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7596 OF 2025 IN FAST/16897/2025 133 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7602 OF 2025 IN FAST/18633/2025 134 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11947 OF 2025 IN FAST/30670/2025 135 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12110 OF 2025 IN FAST/30327/2025 136 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12111 OF 2025 IN FAST/30323/2025 137 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12112 OF 2025 IN FAST/29807/2025 138 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12114 OF 2025 IN FAST/29177/2025 139 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12130 OF 2025 IN FAST/30780/2025 140 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12140 OF 2025 IN FAST/26241/2025 141 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12702 OF 2025 IN FAST/33645/2025 142 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2860 OF 2022	S.O. 05.03.2026

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)